
Name Dog NameSun #1 Sun #2 Mon #1 Mon #2
Harris Carly 4 gracemorelabs@bellsouth.net
Cole Magic 4 magicdogsstuff@gmail.com
Ruoto Quint 1 mariaruoto@me.com
Varrasso Gemma 5 svarrasso@charter.net
Varasso Tucker 5 3 lvarrasso@yahoo.com
Ambrose Luke 2 2 gldnretvrlvr@bellsouth.net
Stewart Watson 4 4 4 trackingnut@comcast.net
Stewart Jenkins 4 4 4 trackingnut@comcast.net
Deeley Jax 1 1 1 1 poodlyn@gmail.com
Adams Gauge 5 5 5 5 padams104@comcast.net
Robinson Justin 4 4 4 4 1934newf@sbcglobal.net
Fitzgerald Whiskey 1 1 shamrk3@gmail.com
Fitzgerald Bella 2 2 shamrk3@gmail.com
Carter Daisy 4 4 4 4 lcarter1@knology.net
Graveline Milo 4 1 horsecraze1713@yahoo.com
Hobbs Obi-wan 2 2 2 2 dlhllah@aol.com
Eitner Coach 5 5 beve@pdxdogs.com
Oberst Zelda 5 5 pmoberst@gmail.com
Jones Beamer 3 3 bjones@united.net
Labarbera Moki 4 4 eskiedogs@icloud.com
Labarbera Keeper 4 4 eskiedogs@icloud.com
Labarbera Schatzi 4 4 eskiedogs@icloud.com
Walker Lunari 1 bewalk07@gmail.com
Walker Loki 2 2 bewalk07@gmail.com
Kinard Marley 2 2 2 2 vkinard@comcast.net
Kinard Maggie 1 1 1 1 vkinard@comcast.net
Draper Fiamma 4 2 3 2 andrea.lyn.draper@gmail.com
winterhalterBosco 4 lcwinterhalter@yahoo.com
McGinley Remy 1 1 emmcginley@earthlink.net
Colby Newt 5 5 5 5 colby_lh@hotmail.com
Chilbert Fergie 2 2 2 2 seugenhof@aol.com
Howard Tikka 2 2 tikkatracks@gmail.com
Vest Chip 3 3 3 3 v_vestdmd@yahoo.com
Miller Tildy 4 4 ferris7555@aol.com
Williams Ziggy 4 4 lynnmoody334@gmail.com
Bonom Bacchus 4 4 4 4 juliebonom@gmail.com
Hunn Koda 4 4 hunnhouse4@gmail.com
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